Maria Laird

marialaird99@gmail.com

301-693-5987

theatermaria.com

Select Scenic Artist Experience:

They’re Playing Our Song

Jersey Boys

Miracle on 34th St.

Myr. Twister and the Tale of

Tornado Alley

Marie Antoinette

Going to California

Marisol

Corduroy

West Side Story

Sister Act

Friendsh*t

Scenic Charge

Scenic Charge

Scenic Charge

Scenic Charge

Scenic Charge

Scenic Artist

Scenic Charge

Scenic Charge

Scenic Charge

Patrick A’Hearn
Patti D’Beck
Patrick A’Hearn

Brenda Huggins

Annie Levy / Alex
Mollo

Joe Antoun / Daniel
Wozniak

Tatyana-Marie Carlo /
Emily Geldermann

Melia Bensussen /
Madison Maroney

Patrick Pearson/
Elizabeth
Jenkins-Mcfadden

Matt Bassett/ Elizabeth
Jenkins-Mcfadden

Eddie Stockman

Riverside Center for the
Performing Arts

Mothers Out Front

Emerson Stage

Emerson Stage

Emerson Stage

Emerson Stage

Montgomery College

Summer Dinner Theatre

Montgomery College

Summer Dinner Theatre

Left on Red

Emerson College ‘21 | BFA in Theater Design and Technology with a concentration in Scenic Design

2024
2024
2023

2022

2021

2021

2021

2020

2018

2018

2017

Faux textures such as wood, marble, concrete, verdigris and more. Color mixing and matching, plasterwork,

stenciling, pouncing, watercolor, oil paint, acrylic, resin, epoxy, AutoCad, Vectorworks, Photoshop,

Illustrator, Indesign, basic carpentry.


mailto:marialaird99@gmail.com
https://theatermaria.com/

