## Maria Laird

Email: marialaird99@gmail.com Phone: 301-693-5987 Website: theatermaria.com

## Select Scenic Artist Experience:

Show:	Role:	Director/Designer:	Company:	Year:
They're Playing Our Song Jersey Boys Miracle on 34th St.	Scenic Charge	Patrick A'Hearn Patti D'Beck Patrick A'Hearn	Riverside Center for the Performing Arts	2024 2024 2023
Mr. Twister and the Tale of Tornado Alley	Scenic Charge	Brenda Huggins	Mothers Out Front	2022
Marie Antoinette	Scenic Charge	Annie Levy / Alex Mollo	Emerson Stage	2021
Going to California	Scenic Charge	Joe Antoun / Daniel Wozniak	Emerson Stage	2021
Marisol	Scenic Charge	Tatyana-Marie Carlo / Emily Geldermann	Emerson Stage	2021
Corduroy	Scenic Artist	Melia Bensussen / Madison Maroney	Emerson Stage	2020
West Side Story	Scenic Charge	Patrick Pearson/ Elizabeth Jenkins-Mcfadden	Montgomery College Summer Dinner Theatre	2018
Sister Act	Scenic Charge	Matt Bassett/ Elizabeth Jenkins-Mcfadden	Montgomery College Summer Dinner Theatre	2018
Friendsh*t	Scenic Charge	Eddie Stockman	Left on Red	2017

## **Education**

Emerson College '21 | BFA in Theater Design and Technology with a concentration in Scenic Design

## **Skills**

Faux textures such as wood, marble, concrete, verdigris and more. Color mixing and matching, plasterwork, stenciling, pouncing, watercolor, oil paint, acrylic, resin, epoxy, AutoCad, Vectorworks, Photoshop, Illustrator, Indesign, basic carpentry.